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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Kubota4011
Bayshore Elite

9.275 9.125 9.2759.250 36.925
2 8 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Boden4017
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.225 9.0509.200 36.625
3 6 3T 4T 2 

2 

Lucy Istock4010
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.300 9.0509.425 36.550
9 3T 1 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Pham4081
Technique

8.550 9.300 9.2009.050 36.100
15T 3T 7 2 4T

4T

Mia Sanchez4031
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.275 8.7759.200 36.100
7 5 3T 8 4T

4T

Isabella Moore4054
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.525 9.0508.550 36.025
5T 1 12 4T 6 

6 

Athena Balmes4034
Elevate

8.600 9.325 8.6008.600 35.125
12 2 10 9 7 

7 

Jamie Loucks4077
Technique

9.325 9.100 8.4758.200 35.100
1 9 19 11T 8 

8 

Milan Schwarzinger4085
Technique

8.575 9.200 9.1008.075 34.950
13T 7 21 3 9 

9 

Kalina Bizal4108
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.625 8.1259.000 34.800
4 14 8 17 10 

10 

Riley Smith4047
Elevate

8.200 8.750 8.4759.125 34.550
22 12 5 11T 11 

11 

Fiona Smart4071
Redwood Coast

8.800 8.725 8.5258.375 34.425
8 13 14T 10 12 

12 

Nicole Patterson4057
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 8.850 8.1508.625 34.200
13T 11 9 16 13 

13 

Miah Hargrove4091
Tricks Granite Bay

8.625 8.500 7.9509.100 34.175
10T 16 6 18 14 

14 

Keira O'Callahan4055
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.125 8.8508.250 33.850
10T 21 18 7 15 

15 

Clara Belnap4074
Technique

8.550 8.925 7.8258.425 33.725
15* 10 13 19 16T

16T

Shivanjali Prasad4045
Elevate

8.550 8.450 8.3758.350 33.725
15* 17 16 14 16T

16T

Emerson Parent4043
Elevate

8.475 8.300 7.8008.575 33.150
19 19T 11 20T 18 

18 

Kallissa Drennan4038
Elevate

8.250 8.025 8.4008.375 33.050
21 22 14T 13 19 

19 

Olivia Cabrera4036
Elevate

8.050 8.525 8.1758.150 32.900
23 15 20 15 20 

20 

Kaylee Costella4051
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.300 7.2008.275 32.675
5T 19T 17 24 21 

21 

Katelynn Enos4004
Athletic Horizons

8.500 8.400 7.8007.700 32.400
18 18 23 20T 22 

22 

Hannah Baker4001
Athletic Horizons

7.950 7.650 7.6507.850 31.100
24 23 22 22 23 

23 

Xochi Huang-Faletti4053
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 7.250 7.3757.000 30.075
20 24 24 23 24 

24 
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